
Bonbeach/Chelsea/Patterson River 
Surronding Schools
Route: 2218 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

2786 Station St/Mernda Ave 07:45

2787 Breeze St/Patterson St (Bonbeach) 07:45

2788 Warren St/Patterson St (Bonbeach) 07:46

2789 Monaco Ave/Cannes Ave (Bonbeach) 07:47

2790 Bondi Rd/Genoa Ave (Bonbeach) 07:48

2791 Chelsea Baptist Church/Fowler St 07:49

2792 Broadway/Fowler St (Chelsea) 07:49

2793 Glenola Rd/Fowler St (Chelsea) 07:50

2794 Chelsea Primary School/Argyle Ave 07:51

2795 St Josephs Catholic School/Argyle Ave 07:52

27746 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay B 07:53

8537 Station St/Thames Prom (Chelsea) 07:55

8565 Beardsworth Ave/Thames Prom 07:56

8579 Chelsea Bicentennial Park 07:57

44162 Mulkarra Dr/Thames Prom 07:57

8589 First Ave/Thames Prom 07:59

8602 Jennison Ct/Chelsea Park Dr 08:00

8620 Lynne St & Wells Rd 08:01

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Bonbeach/Chelsea/Patterson River 
Surronding Schools
Route: 2218 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mernda Ave, left Patterson St, right Cannes Ave, left Genoa Ave, right Bondi Rd, left Fewler St, left Argyle Ave, right 
Station St, right Thames Promenade, Chelsea Park Dr, Brolga Ave, left Seccull Dr, right Smyth St, right Sutton St, left Lynne 
St, Wells Rd Service Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


